South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 22,2024, 06:07:32 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 1121 General Bill, By Drummond

A Bill to amend Sections 50-13-1150 and 50-13-1155, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to commercial fishing
licenses and permits and tags for nongame fishing devices, so as to increase resident licenses from fifty dollars to two hundred
fifty dollars, nonresident licenses from five hundred dollars to seven hundred fifty dollars, and nonresident permit and tag fees
to fifty dollars a tag or permit.

01/26/88
01/26/88
03/22/88
03/24/88
03/24/88
03/24/88
03/25/88
03/29/88
03/29/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
Amended SJ-73

Read second time SJ-74

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-74

Read third time and sent to House SJ-32

Introduced and read first time HJ-2372

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2372

Page 1 of 1



