South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 06:07:32 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 1121 General Bill, By Drummond

A Bill to amend Sections 50-13-1150 and 50-13-1155, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to commercial fishing licenses and permits and tags for nongame fishing devices, so as to increase resident licenses from fifty dollars to two hundred fifty dollars, nonresident licenses from five hundred dollars to seven hundred fifty dollars, and nonresident permit and tag fees to fifty dollars a tag or permit.

01/26/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
01/26/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-25
03/22/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
03/24/88	Senate	Amended SJ-73
03/24/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-74
03/24/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-74
03/25/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-32
03/29/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2372
03/29/88	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2372